Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ommissioner of Patents & Trademarks		
Form PTO-1595	RECC	
Rev. 03/01)		102879271
To the honorable Commissioner	of Patents an	d Trademarks: Please record the attac

(100. 0001)	. 920/92/	•	,		
To the honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	idemarks: Please reco				
Name of Conveying Party(ies):	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):				
Hiu Lam TSUI	Name:	Jade International (Hong Kong) Limited	336 336		
	Street Address:	Unit B, 10/F, Park Avenue Tower	216		
	Street Address:	5 Moreton Terrace	16800 U.S. PTO 29/216362		
	City:	Causeway Bay	Ψ.,		
	State/Country:	Hong Kong Postal Code:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) and add	dresses attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
Assignment	☐ Change of Nar	me			
Security Agreement	Other:				
☐ Merger	Execution Date:	11-01-2004			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):					
Assignment is being filed together with new appli	ication and the first e	execution date of application is: 11-01-200	4		
Application has been filed already and the applic	ation filing date is:				
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Issued Patent Nur	mber(s):			
			1		
Additional nur	nbers attached? ☐ Y	es No			
Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning this matter should be mailed:	nce	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	-or-	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLO		Enclosed			
400 Seventh Street, N.W.		Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are			
Washington, D.C. 20004-221 Tel. 202-638-6666	0	authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358.			
Attorney Docket Number: P70210US0					
	NOT USE THIS SPA	CE			
8. Statement and Signature:					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg copy of the original document.	oing information is tr	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true	;		
John C. Holman 22,769	bruky _	November 3, 2004			
Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.	Signature	Date			
	number of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	2		
CH 103-2/02					

11/05/2004 MBELETE1 00000080 29216362

02 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015959 FRAME: 0287

	Ų	NITED S	TATES OF A	Merica - A	assignm	ENT		
(1-5)	insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1) Hit	u Lam TSUI) / 4 e be a en		-444		
		(2)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					,,
	*	*********						
			yyaraaa 11100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Bnq
		(5)	In consideration of	the sum of one	dellar (\$1.00)	and other por	od and valuable	considerations
	•	pal	id to each of the un densigned hereby	dersigned, the re	celpt and suff	iciency of which	are heroby aci	knowledged, the
(5)	Insert Name of Assignee	\-\	de Interna					
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7) of	Unit B, 1	O/F. Park	Avenue	Tower, 5	Moreton	Terrace,
(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State or	(8) 8	Causeway	Bay, Hong	Kong	f Hona	Kong	
1-7	Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	te	Causeway college designated desig	icies and posses	islons, in the	INVENTION KNOW	n as	
(9)	insert identification of invention,	(9) L	ocket for	Wristlets		. yo o ba		
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number							
		fo	r which the under	ilgned has (have) executed an	application for	patent in the U	Inited States of
(10)	Insert <u>Data</u> of signing or Application, or filing data and		ald application hav				J, 2007	(and assigned
	Serial No., if known 1) The undersigned agree(s) to	. 50	erial No.	,)			
and he will no right	4) The undersigned agree(s) to 5) The undersigned hereby au it States resulting from this applicationable coverants that he has (they at execute any agreement in confidence of the second of the power to insert on this assign, the power to insert on this assign.	ithorize(s) an tion or any co r have) full rig lot herewith. Igns to Assign or, any and a tant(s) the law rument any fi	d request(s) the Continuing or division in the convey t	commissioner of inal applications the cutter interest her causes of action future infringement Holman PLLC which may be a which may be a	Patents and T nersof to the s rein assigned, for infringeme ent. 1. 400 Seventi	rademarks to ital Assignee, and that he hand that he hand of the patent in Street, N.W.,	saue any and a la Assignee di ti la (they have) n righta assigned Washington, D	il Letters Patents he entire interest, not executed, and i horein, including I.C.
United	d States Patent and Trademark O	iffice for reco	rdation of this doc	ument,				>
D-1-	In witness whereof, executed by Nov. 1, 2004	the undersig	med on the date(s ntor <u>HiU</u> La	s) opposite the un	ndersigned na I	me(s).		(SEAL)
Date	<u> 1004 </u>	Jelua OI IIIA6	1110 <u>1110</u> CO	typed name			Ignatura	100.0)
Date	P	varne of Inve	ntor	7.			-	(SEAL)
				typed name		8	signature	· /eEAI\
Date		evni to emain	ntor	typed name			icnatura	(SEAL)
Date	1	Name of Inve	ntor	syped flatile				(SEAL)
	**************************************			typed name			signature	
Date		Name of Inve	intor				signature	(SEAL)
not t	This assignment should prefe hen the execution by the inventor	rably be sign	ed before a Unite	typed name d States Consul	if signed about the color seems	ad, or a Nojan		stically signed. If
_	Additional inventor's names and	for anyone of	Witness	CHOI Hu		[A	デ ス ・	۸_ /
	on a separate sheet.		Witness	CHAN Ye				K

JH 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

RECORDED: 11/03/2004

PATENT REEL: 015959 FRAME: 0288